EIKEN Grade 5.

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

do
do my homework

doctor

dog

doghouse

dollar

door
down

drink

drink coffee

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

drink milk

drink tea

driver

drum

e-mail

easy

eat

eat breakfast

eat dinner

eat lunch

0161-0180



