161	do	171	drink milk	
162	do my homework	172	drink tea	
163	doctor	173	driver	
164	dog	174	drum	
165	doghouse	175	e-mail	
166	dollar	176	easy	
167	door	177	eat	
168	down	178	eat breakfast	
169	drink	179	eat dinner	
170	drink coffee	180	eat lunch	